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1 Claude Gélinas 48 30 10 -21 2 1914

2 Michel Lefebvre 48 33 15 +13 4 1883

3 Alain Castonguay 51 32 18 +18 1 1863

4 Fernand Simard 46 26 18 +5 5 1834

5 Youssef Kali 48 23 21 -3 0 1808

6 Carol Guy 47 21 23 -25 2 1799

7 Jean L'Heureux 50 20 29 +26 5 1785

8 Karim Sendadj 18 7 9 -14 4 1778

9 Francis Lapierre 9 3 6 -25 6 1773

10 Diane Campagna 48 16 29 -4 4 1769

11 Christian Caron 51 14 36 +14 2 1720

12 Jacques Hamilton 45 12 31 +17 6 1715

1 Daniel Roy 3 2 1 0 S 1896

2 Raynald Demers 3 3 0 0 S 1833

3 Jean-Guy Lagueux 3 2 1 0 S 1827

4 Michel Laforest 3 3 0 0 S 1815

5 Rémi Veilleux 3 1 2 0 S 1793

6 Marc Brochu 15 2 11 0 S 1748

0
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Classement  -  Ligue Amateur

V D Total PtsÉquipe:No+/-MJ

17 février 2025

NomRg

Rg SUBSTITUT # ÉQ Total PtsMJ V D
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Rd Joueur 1 Joueur 2
Cote 

Avant

Cote 

Après
±

Cote 

Avant

Cote 

Après
±

1 Alain Castonguay Claude Gélinas 4 4 1845 1849 +4 1935 1931 -4

1 Diane Campagna Christian Caron 3 5 1773 1763 -10 1706 1716 +10

1 Fernand Simard Carol Guy 5 3 1829 1835 +6 1824 1818 -6

1 Francis Lapierre Youssef Kali 1 5 1798 1787 -11 1811 1822 +11

1 Jacques Hamilton Michel Lefebvre 1 5 1698 1694 -4 1870 1874 +4

1 Jean L'Heureux Karim Sendadj 5 1 1759 1773 +14 1792 1778 -14

1 Alain Castonguay Diane Campagna 5 3 1849 1851 +2 1763 1762 -1

2 Fernand Simard Claude Gélinas 5 3 1835 1846 +11 1931 1920 -11

2 Francis Lapierre Christian Caron 4 5 1787 1780 -7 1716 1723 +7

2 Jacques Hamilton Carol Guy 5 2 1694 1709 +15 1818 1803 -15

2 Jean L'Heureux Youssef Kali 5 3 1773 1782 +9 1822 1813 -9

2 Karim Sendadj Michel Lefebvre 2 5 1778 1774 -4 1874 1878 +4

2 Alain Castonguay Fernand Simard 5 1 1851 1863 +12 1846 1834 -12

2 Francis Lapierre Diane Campagna 3 5 1780 1773 -7 1762 1769 +7

3 Jacques Hamilton Claude Gélinas 4 5 1709 1715 +6 1920 1914 -6

3 Jean L'Heureux Christian Caron 5 3 1782 1785 +3 1723 1720 -3

3 Karim Sendadj Carol Guy 3 2 1774 1778 +4 1803 1799 -4

3 Michel Lefebvre Youssef Kali 5 2 1878 1883 +5 1813 1808 -5

Rapport de soirée - Ligue Amateur

Résultat

Joueur 1 Joueur 2

10 février 2025
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Ligue Amateur 17 février 2025

1 Alain Castonguay 1863 1773 Francis Lapierre 7

8 Jacques Hamilton 1715 1834 Fernand Simard 6

9 Jean L'Heureux 1785 1769 Diane Campagna 5

10 Karim Sendadj 1778 1914 Claude Gélinas 4

11 Michel Lefebvre 1883 1720 Christian Caron 3

12 Youssef Kali 1808 1799 Carol Guy 2

Partie 1

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 



Ligue Amateur 17 février 2025

1 Alain Castonguay 1863 1715 Jacques Hamilton 8

9 Jean L'Heureux 1785 1773 Francis Lapierre 7

10 Karim Sendadj 1778 1834 Fernand Simard 6

11 Michel Lefebvre 1883 1769 Diane Campagna 5

12 Youssef Kali 1808 1914 Claude Gélinas 4

2 Carol Guy 1799 1720 Christian Caron 3

Partie 2

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 



Ligue Amateur 17 février 2025

1 Alain Castonguay 1863 1785 Jean L'Heureux 9

10 Karim Sendadj 1778 1715 Jacques Hamilton 8

11 Michel Lefebvre 1883 1773 Francis Lapierre 7

12 Youssef Kali 1808 1834 Fernand Simard 6

2 Carol Guy 1799 1769 Diane Campagna 5

3 Christian Caron 1720 1914 Claude Gélinas 4

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 

Partie 3


